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MID STATES FINALS RODEO - ROUND 1

10/1/2021

R=Rookie

Bareback Riding:

DALTON REHMERT

Steer Wrestling:
CHARLIE GRIFFIN

PAXTON RODRIGUEZ

BRANDON

KENNEDY

Saddle Bronc Riding:

ELI HERSHBERGER
TRACE HUGHSTON

Team Roping Header:

ROB PYNE
SETH MADRY
STEPHEN STITELER

Team Roping Heeler:

GARETT MADRY
DAN CLINE
JESSE HAWKINS

Tie Down Roping:

RAUL RODRIGUEZ
SAM BEASLEY

PAXTON RODRIGUEZ

Cowgirls Barrel Racing:
Kalleena VanHouten

RONDA STI

LES CASEY

ABBY FRANKLIN

Bull Riding:
LANE NELSON

NEAL BORNTRAGER

Ladies Breakaway

KAYLA KELLER
CASSIE VAUGHAN
KACIE WORGISS

63

10
5.5
6.4
14.3

77
73

10
6.8
6.9
7.7

10
6.8
6.9
7.7

12.3
14.7
18.7

10
14.339
14.52
14.52

10
83.5
78

10
2.6
3.5
3.5

$433.33

$416.67
$250.00
$166.67

$260.00
$173.33

$416.67
$250.00
$166.67

$416.67
$250.00
$166.67

$366.67
$220.00
$146.67

$416.67
$250.00
$166.67

$499.99
$333.33

$416.67
$208.33
$208.33



