MID STATES FINALS RODEO - ROUND 1			
	10/1/2021		
	R= Rookie		
	Bareback Riding:	2	
1st	DALTON REHMERT	63	\$433.33
	Steer Wrestling:	10	
1st	CHARLIE GRIFFIN	5.5	\$416.67
2nd	PAXTON RODRIGUEZ	6.4	\$250.00
3rd	BRANDON KENNEDY	14.3	\$166.67
	Saddle Bronc Riding:	2	
1st	ELI HERSHBERGER	77	\$260.00
2nd	TRACE HUGHSTON	73	\$173.33
	Team Roping Header:	10	
	ROB PYNE	6.8	\$416.67
	SETH MADRY	6.9	\$250.00
3rd	STEPHEN STITELER	7.7	\$166.67
	Team Roping Heeler:	10	M440.07
	GARETT MADRY	6.8	\$416.67
	DAN CLINE	6.9	\$250.00
3ra	JESSE HAWKINS	7.7	\$166.67
_			
	Tie Down Bonings		
101	Tie Down Roping:  RAUL RODRIGUEZ	12.3	\$366.67
	SAM BEASLEY	14.7	\$220.00
	PAXTON RODRIGUEZ	18.7	\$146.67
Jiu	PAXTON RODRIGUEZ	10.7	ψ140.07
-			
	Cowgirls Barrel Racing:	10	
1st	Kalleena VanHouten	14.339	\$416.67
	RONDA STILES CASEY	14.52	\$250.00
	ABBY FRANKLIN	14.52	\$166.67
	7 ISST TRUTTELL		Ψ.σσ.σ.
-			
	Bull Riding:	10	
1st	LANE NELSON	83.5	\$499.99
	NEAL BORNTRAGER	78	\$333.33
<u> </u>			
	Ladies Breakaway	10	
1st	KAYLA KELLER	2.6	\$416.67
	CASSIE VAUGHAN	3.5	\$208.33
	KACIE WORGISS	3.5	\$208.33